
CODE CASE DETAILED REPORT 024838-2024
FOR CITY OF LA CROSSE, WISCONSIN

Case Type:

Status:

Description:

Project:

District:

Opened Date:

Closed Date: NOT CLOSED

Assigned To: Cullen Haldeman

Engr - Sidewalk Shoveling (1st Time)

Issued OTC

Violation of code 40-8. Failure to clear snow from sidewalk. 1ST OFFENSE.

Within City Limits

01/23/2024

Parcel: Main17-20174-90 Address: 533 Cass St

La Crosse, WI 54601

Main Zone: Z-C2 (Zoning)

ICD-3 (ICD)

IMD-3 (IMD)

Duane W Ring Revocable Trust 

Janet H Ring Revocable Trust

Owner

501 Larkspur Ln E

Onalaska, WI 54650

Violation Code: 40-8.

Sidewalk Snow ShovelingCode Description:

Violation Status: Issued OTC

Compliance Date:

Resolved Date:

Citation Issue Date: 01/23/2024

Corrective Action: Remove all snow and ice from public sidewalk.

Inspection Number Inspection Type Inspection Status Inspection Date

123038-2024 Engr - OTC (Sidewalk Snow Shoveling) Non Compliant 01/23/2024   8:00 am

Cullen HaldemanInspector:

Checklist Comments:

January 24, 2024 Page 1 of 1City of La Crosse, Wisconsin


